Effective Date

MABAS Division

Oregon Water Rescue o
9 (Date of publication) 18
Authorized Signature
Box Alarm Number # 42 District Wide
Alarm Engines Tenders Brush Trucks Squads EMS Chiefs Special Change of
Level Equipment Quarters
Still Oregon Oregon Oregon Oregon Oregon Oregon Oregon
Air Trailer
Oregon Boats
Working Still
Local Dispatch Area
MABAS Box Alarm
Alarm Engines Tenders Brush Trucks Squads EMS Chiefs Spemal Change of
Level Equipment Quarters
. Byron Boats/Divers
Box Mtpl\g?éns Mt Morris Byron Dixon City / Rural
Boats/Divers
Rochelle Boats/ Station #1
nd Polo . . Divers Chief-Stillman
2 Ashton MD-1 Dixon City Division 8 Engine-Stillman
Boats/Divers Amb. Dixon
Division 17
rd Boats/Divers
3 Flagg Center Lynn Scott Rock Rockford Air One by Request
Only
4th
5th
6"
4t
Interdivisional 1% Choice 2" Choice 3" Choice
Request Division # 8 Division # 38 Division # 17




